

Kisan Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's SHIVAJI MAHAVIDYALAYA, UDGIR

Dist: Latur 413517 (Maharashtra State)

NAAC Reaccredited "B" Grade (2.78 CGPA), Covered under UGC 2(f) & 12B Statu Affiliated to : Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded Sr. College Code No. 309 Jr. College Index No. 62.10.002

Dr. V. A. Jadhav (M. Sc. Ph. D.) PRINCIPAL

Phone: 02385-256116, 252991 Website: www.shivajicollegeudgir.in E-mail: smusrcollege2007@rediffmail.com

Internal Complaints Committee / Complaints Redressal Committee

Sr. No.	Name of the Faculty	Designation
1.	Dr. Shirshi U.K	Presiding Officer
2.	Dr. Patil A.H	Member (Teaching Staff)
3.	Mrs. Pawde S.S	Member(Teaching Staff)
4.	Mrs. Shedole P.M.	Member(Non-Teaching Staff)
5.	Mrs. Navande U.T.	Member (Non-Teaching Staff)
6.	Ms. Patil Shital L.	Member(UG Student Representative)
7.	Ms. Bhosle Ragini	Member(PG Student Representative)
8.	Mr. Ashwin Gurunath hawa	Member(Research Student Representative)
9.	Mrs. Gaikwad Varsha V.	Member (NGO)(Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar
		Social Research and Extension Institute)
10.	Dr. V. A. Jadhav	Member (Principal)
11	Dr. R. M. Manjre	Member (Vice Principal)

Academic Year 2018-19

3400

Co-ordinator,NAAC Shivaji Mahavidyalaya,Udgir



lav M-



Kisan Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's SHIVAJI MAHAVIDYALAYA, UDGIR

Dist: Latur 413517 (Maharashtra State)

NAAC Reaccredited "B" Grade (2.78 CGPA), Covered under UGC 2(f) & 12B Statu Affiliated to : Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded Sr. College Code No. 309 Jr. College Index No. 62.10.002

Dr. V. A. Jadhav (M. Sc. Ph. D.) PRINCIPAL

Phone: 02385-256116, 252991 Website: www.shivajicollegeudgir.in E-mail: smusrcollege2007@rediffmail.com

Internal Complaints Committee / Complaints Redressal Committee

Sr. No.	Name of the Faculty	Designation
1.	Dr. Patil A.H.	Presiding Officer
2.	Dr. Shirshi U. K.	Member (Teaching Staff)
3.	Mrs. Pawde S.S	Member(Teaching Staff)
4.	Mrs. Devnale P.H.	Member(Non-Teaching Staff)
5.	Mrs. Navande U.T.	Member (Non-Teaching Staff)
6.	Ms. Kale Supriya D.	Member(UG Student Representative)
7.	Ms. Chaitali Hadole	Member(PG Student Representative)
8.	Mr. A. R. Shinde	Member(Research Student Representative)
9.	Mrs. Gaikwad Varsha V.	Member (NGO)(Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar
		Social Research and Extension Institute)
10.	Dr. V. A. Jadhav	Member (Principal)
11	Dr. R. M. Manjre	Member (Vice Principal)

Academic Year 2019-20

Co-ordinator,NAAC Shivaji Mahavidyalaya,Udgir



law M-



Kisan Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's SHIVAJI MAHAVIDYALAYA,UDGIR

Dist: Latur 413517 (Maharashtra State)

NAAC Reaccredited "B" Grade (2.78 CGPA), Covered under UGC 2(f) & 12B Statu Affiliated to : Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded Sr. College Code No. 309 Jr. College Index No. 62.10.002

Dr. V. A. Jadhav (M. Sc. Ph. D.) PRINCIPAL

Phone: 02385-256116, 252991 Website: www.shivajicollegeudgir.in E-mail: smusrcollege2007@rediffmail.com

Internal Complaints Committee / Complaints Redressal Committee

Sr. No.	Name of the Faculty	Designation
1.	DrPatil A.H.	Presiding Officer
2.	DrShirshi U. K.	Member (Teaching Staff)
3.	Mrs. Pawde S.S	Member(Teaching Staff)
4.	Mrs. Devnale P.H.	Member(Non-Teaching Staff)
5.	Mrs. Giri R.H.	Member (Non-Teaching Staff)
6.	Ms. Patil Neha S.	Member(UG Student Representative)
7.	Ms. Ustad Saleha	Member(PG Student Representative)
8.	Mr. Patki Abhijeet S.	Member(Research Student Representative)
9.	Mrs. Gaikwad Varsha V.	Member (NGO)(Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar
		Social Research and Extension Institute)
10.	Dr. V. A. Jadhav	Member (Principal)
11	Dr. R. M. Manjre	Member (Vice Principal)

Academic Year 2020-21

Co-ordinator,NAAC Shivaji Mahavidyalaya,Udgir



Jav M-



Kisan Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's SHIVAJI MAHAVIDYALAYA, UDGIR

Dist: Latur 413517 (Maharashtra State)

NAAC Reaccredited "B" Grade (2.78 CGPA), Covered under UGC 2(f) & 12B Statu Affiliated to : Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded Sr. College Code No. 309 Jr. College Index No. 62.10.002

Dr. V. A. Jadhav (M.Sc.Ph.D.) PRINCIPAL

Phone: 02385-256116, 252991 Website: www.shivajicollegeudgir.in E-mail: smusrcollege2007@rediffmail.com

Internal Complaints Committee / Complaints Redressal Committee

Sr. No.	Name of the Faculty	Designation
1.	Dr. Patil A.H.	Presiding Officer
2.	Dr. Shirshi U. K.	Member (Teaching Staff)
3.	Mrs. Pawde S.S	Member(Teaching Staff)
4.	Mrs. Devnale P.H.	Member(Non-Teaching Staff)
5.	Mrs. Giri R.H.	Member (Non-Teaching Staff)
6.	Mr. Tekale Aditya A.	Member(UG Student Representative)
7.	Ms. Patil Neha S.	Member(PG Student Representative)
8.	Mr. Rahul Venkatrao	Member(Research Student Representative)
9.	Mrs. Gaikwad Varsha V.	Member (NGO)(Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar
		Social Research and Extension Institute)
10.	Dr. V. A. Jadhav	Member (Principal)
11	Dr.R.M.Manjre	Member (Vice Principal)

Academic Year 2021-22

Co-ordinator, NAAC Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Udgir



lav W--



Kisan Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's SHIVAJI MAHAVIDYALAYA,UDGIR

Dist: Latur 413517 (Maharashtra State)

NAAC Reaccredited "B" Grade (2.78 CGPA), Covered under UGC 2(f) & 12B Statu Affiliated to : Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded Sr. College Code No. 309 Jr. College Index No. 62.10.002

Dr. V. A. Jadhav (M. Sc. Ph. D.) PRINCIPAL

Phone: 02385-256116, 252991 Website: www.shivajicollegeudgir.in E-mail: smusrcollege2007@rediffmail.com

Internal Complaints Committee / Complaints Redressal Committee

Sr. No.	Name of the Faculty	Designation
1.	DrPatil A.H.	Presiding Officer
2.	DrShirshi U. K.	Member (Teaching Staff)
3.	Mrs.Pawde S.S	Member(Teaching Staff)
4.	Mrs.Devnale P.H.	Member(Non-Teaching Staff)
5.	Mrs.Giri R.H.	Member (Non-Teaching Staff)
6.	Ms.Adawale Aditi D.	Member(UG Student Representative)
7.	Ms.Kshrirsagar Trupti R.	Member(PG Student Representative)
8.	Ms.Ade Swati Venkatrao	Member(Research Student Representative)
9.	Mrs.Gaikwad Varsha V.	Member (NGO)(Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar
		Social Research and Extension Institute)
10.	Dr. V. A. Jadhav	Member (Principal)
11	Dr. R. M. Manjre	Member (Vice Principal)
12	Dr. D. B. Konale	Member (Staff Secretary)

Academic Year 2022-23

Co-ordinator, NAAC Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Udgir



Jav M-